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Tennisclub Walldorf-AstoriaeV (11710)
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Anlage
Schwetzinger StralRe 93, 69190 Walldorf
T 06227-358481 TCWalldorf@vodafone.de

Hallenadresse
Schwetzinger StralRe 93, 69190 Walldorf
G 06227-358481 TCWalldorf@vodafone.de

Sportwart/in
Pichler, Pilar
T 01773988862 F 06227 63378 pilarpichler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Lederle, Marco
T 01726303979 dielederles@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 27.04.2024 01:11 | Seite 1

Damen 40 1

MF: Regine Baumer; T 015259579378

tcwdamen40@freenet.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Friedrichs, Claudia

Ertl, Susanne

Heil, Sabine

Albrecht, Annette

Baumer, Regine

Menger, Lucia

Désiré, Christiane
Proux-Wieland, Catherine (FRA)
Schaufler, Beate

Steinmann, Tina

Fréller, Carmen

Rapp, Heidi
Tenkmann-Urbanek, Susanne
Schroer, Melanie

Dorrler, Caroline

Schieck, Ariane

17 Baumann, Kerstin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26702461
27252239
26801124
26151429
26850840
25901468
28001841
27100773
26653660
26151013
26750980
26201223
26452450
27253279
27852486
27952127
27952129

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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